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E D I T O
IL Y A LES VACANCES EN CAMPING-CAR  
ET IL Y A LES VOYAGES AVEC UN ITINEO.
La différence ? El le est dans tout ce qui 
se remarque et surtout dans ce qui ne se 
voit  pas. Dehors, des l ignes affûtées, des 
si lhouettes mordantes. Dedans, des volumes 
généreux, des formes pert inentes, des 
ambiances soft. Et partout autour, un esprit 
cosy très urbain, pour être chez soi, même 
au bout du monde. La nouvel le génération 
est en marche et prête à faire du chemin.  
De ses aînés, el le n’a gardé que le meil leur. 
Ici , l ’espace est plus qu’optimisé, i l  est  
réinventé. Velours capitonné, piqûres  
des gainages, soin des harmonies colorées, 
ergonomie fonctionnel le… Pour voir autant 
de confort au m2, i l  faut al ler très loin. 
Et c’est précisément ce que vous al lez faire, 
avec votre ITINEO - et surtout avec plaisir. 
Alors, êtes-vous prêts pour l ’aventure ?

Vous êtes Président du club Itinéo depuis 
maintenant 2 ans, pouvez-vous nous décrire 
en quoi consistent vos actions ?

Etant à l’origine de la création du CLUB ITINEO  
et Président, notre but est de rassembler  
des propriétaires de camping-cars de la marque 
ITINEO afin d’obtenir le maximum d’informations 
d’utilisateurs et d’être une interface avec les 
concepteurs de nos véhicules. Depuis plus  
de 5 ans, nous communiquons toujours  
avec l’équipe technique pour leur transmettre  
les meilleures observations.

Quelles sont les valeurs partagées  
au sein du club ?

Au sein du club, nous essayons de créer de la 
convivialité et des échanges entre les utilisateurs 
d’ITINEO, au travers de visites organisées par les 
adhérents locaux.

Si vous deviez convaincre, en quelques mots, 
un camping-cariste, de rejoindre le club ITInEO, 
quels seraient-ils ?

Notre conviction d’itinéistes est que notre  
camping-car nous semble être un très bon 
compromis qualité-prix-équipements.
A l’issue de ce choix, le club accueille  
gratuitement tout propriétaire d’ITINEO la première 
année, ce qui lui permettra de participer aux 
activités proposées !

ALAIn OLLIER
Président du Club ITINEO

TOUR D’E UR op E
M. JOhAnSEn

LE CLUB ITInEO, 
UN  L iEU  d ’éch ANgE 
ET  d E  pARTAgE  d ’ Expé R iENcE…

Vous avez déjà effectué un tour d’Europe en 
ITInEO, quelles ont été vos motivations pour 
entreprendre ce voyage ?

Nous avons fait 4 voyages en Europe avec notre 
ItINEo. A chaque fois nous sommes partis entre 4 et 
5 semaines en été. Notre motivation est de découvrir 
d’autres pays, une autre culture, des villes, des mas-
sifs montagneux, la gastronomie locale également 
sans oublier le plaisir de voyager. Nos vacances 
sont un moment privilégié. C’est une priorité pour 
nous. Nous aimons voyager en camping-car avec 
notre ItINEo, nous avons visité la Norvège, la Suède, 
l’Allemagne, l’Autriche, la Suisse, la Croatie, l’Italie, 
la France, Monaco, le Luxembourg, la Belgique,  
les Pays-Bas et le Danemark.

Pourquoi avoir choisi un véhicule ITInEO pour 
réaliser ce rêve ?

Nous avons choisi ItINEo car ce fut une dépense 
raisonnable, un bon rapport qualité-prix. Son point 
fort : la visibilité depuis les sièges avant lors de la 
conduite qui est tout simplement incroyable. Nous 
n’avons jamais vu un camping-car offrant une 
conduite aussi agréable. Notre ItINEo a également 
un grand garage où nous pouvons mettre notre 
bateau de 3,8 m équipé d’un moteur de 15 CV 
quand nous sommes en vacances.

Quels sont les souvenirs que vous garderez de 
cette expérience unique en ITInEO ?

Nos meilleurs souvenirs sont les panoramas que 
nous avons pu voir tout en conduisant lors de notre 
passage dans les fjords norvégiens de la côte 
ouest, sur le littoral normand et ses environs en 
France, ou bien encore la vue à couper le souffle 
dans le Passo Stelvio, sans oublier la route de la 
côte sud de la Croatie, le col du Grossglockner, et 
beaucoup d’autres endroits encore, que nous avons 
pu observer depuis les sièges de notre ITINEO.

Photo : www.campingcarlesite.com

thErE ArE hoLIDAyS IN A Motor hoME  
AND thEN thErE ArE VoyAgES IN AN ItINEo. 
the difference? It is everything that stands 
out but particularly in what cannot be seen. 
outside, sharpened lines and clear and incisive 
silhouettes. Inside, generous spaces, relevant 
shapes, soft ambiences and all around, a very 
urban and cosy feeling of being at home in the 
furthest corners of the world. the new genera-
tion is here and ready to go a long way. From 
its predecessors, it has kept nothing but the 
best. Not only has space been optimized, it has 
been reinvented. Padded velvet, stitching on the 
cladding, attention paid to the colour harmonies, 
practical ergonomics… you have to travel a long 
way to see so much comfort per square metre. 
And that is precisely what you will be doing in 
your Itinéo - and more importantly, with great 
pleasure. So, are you ready fo an adventure?

Club ITINEO, 
a PlaCE fOr ExChaNgINg  
aNd sharINg ExPErIENCEs
alain Ollier, President of Club ITINEO

You’ve been president of club iTiNEo for 2 
years now, can you describe what you’ve been 
doing?

At the founding of CLUB ItINEo and President, nour 
aim is to bring together ItINEo brand campervan 
owners to obtain the maximum information from 
users and to be an interface with the designers of 
our vehicles. For more than 5 years, we continuously 
communicate with the technical team to send them 
our most helpful observations.

What are the club’s shared values?

At the club, we try to create conviviality and 
exchanges of ideas and experience between the 
ItINEo users, through visits organized by local 
members.

if you had to persuade, in just a few words, a 
camping-caravanner to join club iTiNEo, what 
would you say?

our conviction as ItINEo CLUB members is that our 
campervans seem to us to be a very good  
compromise between equipment price and quality.
having made this choice, the club welcomes all 
ItINEo owners free of charge in the first year, which 
allows them to participate in our activities!

EurOPEaN TOur
You have already done a tour  
of Europe with your iTiNEo, what were your 
motivations for this journey?

We have now been out in Europe with our Itineo 
4 times. We travel around for 4 to 5 weeks each 
summer holyday. our motivation are to discover 
other countryes, culture, citys, mountains, food 
and pleasure. our holyday are our most valuable 
time, and have the highest priority. We love to 
travel with autocamper. We have wisited Norway, 
Sweden, germany, Austria, Switzerland, Croatia, Italy, 
France, Monaco, Luxembourg, Belgium, holland and 
Danmark with our Itineo.

Why did you choose iTiNEo to realize this 
dream?

We did choose Itineo beacause of its not to 
expensive, good value for our money, the best, the 
view from the front seats and when driving are just 
amazing. We have never seen any other autocamper 
that offers this, it makes the driving so beautiful for 
us. the Itineo has also a great garage where we can 
put our 3,8m boat and 15 ps engine into when we 
are on holyday.

What are the best memories that you will keep 
from this unique experience with iTiNEo?

Best memories are the view out of the windows 
when driving in the Norwegian fjords at the 
west coast, or the coastline and nearby areas in 
Normandie in France, or breth taking trip over the 
Passo Stelvio, not to forget the coast road south in 
Croatia, grossglockner pass, and lots of other big 
and small thigs and places we have seen form the 
seats in our Itineo.
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 PROFILÉS  InTÉGRAUX

	 RB2690	 p.	16-17	 TB690	 p.	26-27

	 	 	 TB740	 p.	36-37

	 MB2740	 p.	18-19	 MS690	 p.	24-25

	 	 	 cB740	 p.	34-35

	 	 	 MB740	 p.	32-33

	 	 	 MJB800	 p.	40-41

	 	 	 JB740	 p.	38-39

	 	 	 MJB800	 p.	40-41

	 	 	 FB600	 p.	22-23

	 	 	 SB720	 p.	28-29

	 	 	 SB740	 p.	30-31

LIT	TRANSVERSAL

ITINEO	la	marque,	son	design,		
ses	équipements	et	son	SAV		

p.4	à	13
Sellerie	ITINEO	

p.42
Réseau	ITINEO	

p.43

LIT	CENTRAL

LITS	JUMEAUX

LIT	PRINCIPAL	CABINE

LITS	SUPERPOSÉS

S o M M A i R E Places route 

Places repas

Places couchages

Capacité réfrigerateur

Douche indépendante

Cuisine en L

Lit pavillon*

Chauffage  
combi truma

* disponible en option

GARANTIE

ETANCHE ITE  & MOBIL
I E

R

T r a n s v e r s e  b e d 

l O w - P r O f I l E a - C l a s s m O d E l s

I T I N E O ,  t h e  b r a n d ,  i t s  d e s i g n ,  
i t s  e q u i p m e n t ,  i t s  a f t e r - s a l e s  s e r v i c e

I T I N E O  u p h o l s t e r y I T I N E O  n e t w o r k

C e n t r a l  b e d 

T w i n  b e d s

C e i l i n g  b e d 

b u n k  b e d s  

Number of seats 
(vehicle cert i f icate)

Number of dining 
seats

Number of possible 
s leeping spaces

refr igerator

Separate shower

L shaped ki tchen

Drop-down double 
cei l ing bed*

heat ing combi truma

*  available in option

Warranty 5 years 
water-t ightness  
& furni ture

summary
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Spécial iste de l ’ Intégral, ITINEO, une marque du groupe RAPIDO, conçoit  et fabrique des camping-
cars connus par tous les prof i ls de voyageurs, des plus cocoonings aux plus baroudeurs. En 2011,
ITINEO a décidé de s’ouvrir  au marché du Prof i lé, en proposant dans son offre, plusieurs modèles  
de camping-cars. Dans la conception de ses véhicules, la marque s’est concentrée sur le design 
et la fonctionnal i té des équipements. ITINEO a été l ’une des premières marques à rendre l ’ Intégral 
accessible à tous. C’est dans cette démarche qu’ITINEO a su s’ imposer comme un incontournable 
auprès de sa cl ientèle camping-cariste. En 2013, pour poursuivre son développement, ITINEO intègre 
l ’usine RAPIDO à Mayenne. Le développement est en marche et la col lect ion 2014 s’annonce r iche 
en nouveautés !  Des innovations techniques, une décoration intérieure et extérieure revisitée, pour 
un camping-car pensé pour vous.

iTiNEo
&

U n E  M A R Q U E

i N N o V A N T EÉ L É G A n T E
IT INEO

aN ElEgaNT aNd INNOvaTIvE braNd

A-class special ist , It INEo as a brand of rAPIDo group, designs and manufactures motorhomes, 
and is known to al l  k inds of travelers, more cocooning or more adventurers. In 2011,ItINEo decided 
to open up to the low prof i le market, proposing several  models of motorhome. In the concept ion of i ts 
vehicles, the brand is focused on the design and funct ional i ty of the equipment. It INEo was one of the 
f i rst  brands to make A-class accessible. I t  is in this process that It INEo has establ ished i tsel f  as a key 
to his camper customers. In 2013, to cont inue i ts development, It INEo is integrated within the rAPIDo 
factory in Mayenne. the development cont inues, and the 2014 col lect ion wi l l  have many changes!
technical  innovat ions, indoor and outdoor decorat ion designed, for a motorhome made for you.
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     iTiNEo 
A COnSTRUIT SA nOTORIÉTÉ 
        SUR SA CAPACITÉ D’iNNoVAT ioN

UnE FABRICATIOn FRAnçAISE TOTALEMEnT MAîTRISÉE 

• Créateur d’ implantat ions uniques : CB740, MS690 et FB600
• Rapport qual i té /  prix /  équipements imbattable
• Concept ITINEO Panoramic : vision 180°
• Design moderne et innovant
• équipement tout confort
• Capacité jusqu’à 6 places carte grise
• Charge ut i le jusqu’à 515 kg en 3T5
• Salon panoramique
• Des implantat ions fonctionnel les et design

Un ASSEMBLAGE TRADITIOnnEL  
à L’IMAGE DES MARqUES  dE  LUxE

a  T r a d i t i o n a l  c o n s t r u c t i o n  
j u s t  l i k e  d e l u x e  b r a n d s

IT INEO bu i l t  i t s  reputa t ion  on  i ts  ab i l i t y  
to  innova te

• Creator of unique layouts: CB740, MS690 and FB600
• Unbeatable value qual i ty /  pr ice /  equipment 
• Concept I t ineo Panoramic Vis ion 180°
• Modern and innovat ive design
• Equipment comfort
• Capacity up to 6 seated places
• Load up to 515 Kg in 3t5
• Panoramic lounge
• Funct ional and design layout

a COmPlETElY CONTrOllEd frENCh maNufaCTurE 

Warranty 5 years  
water-tightness & furniture

GARANTIE

ETANCHE ITE &  MOBIL
IE

R
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MODERnITÉ

F i A B i L i T é

d E S i g N 

ExTéRiEUR

PÉRIPhÉRIE PLAnChER POLYUREThAnE 

ÉCLAIRAGES DE JOUR LEDS

VISIOn PAnORAMIC 180°

OuTsIdE dEsIgN 2014
mOdErN rEl IabIl ITY

Panoramic  180° v is ion

f loor  edges  in  po lyure thane

lEd day  runn ing l igh ts
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Un nOUVEAU LOOK AU SERVICE DE L’AVEnTURE !

LIGnE BAS DE CAISSE  
COULEUR CARROSSERIE

CARROSSERIE 100% POLYESTER 
AnTI-GRÊLE : TOIT, PAROIS LATÉRALES 
ET SOUS-PLAnChER

JOnC ChROMÉ

TOIT AnTI GRÊLE 

a new des ign  made for  adventure  !

100% po lyes ter  ant i -ha i l  bodywork  : roof ,  
pane ls  and under f loor

front  sh ie ld ing  and sk i r ts  in  co lor  o f  bodywork

New s i l ver  decora t ion

ant i -ha i l  roo f
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C h I C
LUMInEUX

c o N F o R T

d E S i g N  

iNTéRiEUR

nOUVELLE SELLERIE POUR PLUS DE COnFORT ET DE MAInTIEn

nOUVEAU REVÊTEMEnT DE SOL

INTErIOr dEsIgN 2014
brIghT CONfOrTablE aNd ChIC

New upho ls ter y  fo r  more  comfor t  and suppor t 

New l ino  co lor



9

ECLAIRAGES LEDS AU-DESSUS  
ET En-DESSOUS DES PLACARDS  
(CUISInE ET SALOn SUR InTEGRAUX) 

PLAn DE TRAVAIL STRATIFIÉ BRILLAnT

ROBInETTERIE LAITOn ChROMÉ 
AVEC CARTOUChE CÉRAMIQUE

nOUVELLE AMBIAnCE MOBILIER  

led l igh ts  above and be low furn i ture 
(k i tchen and l i v ing  area  on  a-C lass )

sh iny  new lamina te

Chromed brass  k i tchen tap  wi th  ceramic  car t r idge

New furn i ture  ambience
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dES éqUipEMENTS
&

S É L E C T I O n n É S  P O U R 

L E U R  q U A L i T éL E U R  C O n F O R T

LA LITERIE BULTEX
Multisoutien sur toute la surface (par sa  
structure micro-alvéolaire en nid d’abeilles). 
Les matelas Bultex s’adaptent au poids  
de chaque dormeur et modulent leur soutien 
selon la pression du corps.

LES RÉFRIGERATEURS 149 L  
à ABSORPTIOn
Systeme SES, gestion automatique de l’énergie. 
Le froid sans contraintes : votre réfrigérateur 
Theford garde vos éléments au frais, quelle que 
soit la température extérieure. Très silencieux : 
équipé sans compresseur, le réfrigérateur vous 
apporte confort et tranquillité au sein de votre 
camping-car.

LES TOILETTES CÉRAMIQUE
Revêtement céramique traité anti-tâches et 
résistant aux rayures. Panneau de com-
mande avec indicateur de niveau. Les buses 
de chasse d’eau réparties tout autour de la 
cuvette assurent un rinçage très efficace.

DÉTEnDEUR DE SÉCURITÉ GAZ  
AVEC DÉTECTEUR DE ChOC InTÉGRÉ
•  Permet l’utilisation du gaz en roulant.
•  Installation mono bouteille extensible vers 2 bouteilles.
•  Entièrement mécanique, fonctionne sans courant et 

préserve la batterie auxiliaire.
•  Utilisable dans toute l’Europe (compatible  

avec tous les accessoires Truma existants).

EquIPmENT sElECTEd fOr COmfOrT aNd qualITY

bulTEx bEddINg
Mult i-support over the whole surface ( from 
i ts micro-cel lu lar honeycomb structure).  
Bultex mattresses adjust to the weight  
of  each sleeper and adapt the support  
according to the body weight.

ThEfOrd gas absOrPTION  
rEfrIgEraTOrs 149 l
SES automatic energy control system.  your 
theford refr igerator keeps your i tems cool 
and fresh, whatever the outside temperature. 
Very s i lent: because i t  has no compressor, 
the refr igerators provide comfort  and peace 
and quiet inside your motor home.

dOmETIC CEramIC TOIlETs
Scratch-resistant stain-repel lent ceramic 
in lay. Control  panel with level  indicator.
Flush water nozzles al l  around the bowl g ive 
a very ef fect ive f lush.

gas safETY rEgulaTOrs
wITh buIlT-IN ImPaCT sENsOr
•  Enables the use of gas while travell ing.
•  Single-bott le instal lat ion, extendable  

to two bott les.
•  Ful ly mechanical , operat ing without any  

current and preserving the auxi l iary battery.
•  Usable throughout the whole of Europe  

(compat ible with al l  exist ing truma accessor ies).
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ChAUFFAGE COMBI 4 OU COMBI 6
•  Compacité.
•  Efficacité de chauffage immédiate. 
•  Température d’eau homogène.

VOIE ARRIÈRE ÉLARGIE DE SÉRIE
Jusqu’à 1980 mm (+ 190 mm par rapport à la voie standard) 
pour plus de stabilité sur la route.

STRUCTURE DE CARROSSERIE
•  Carrosserie tout polyester.
•  Toit anti-grêle.
•  Plancher épaisseur 46mm.
•  Utilisation du matériau Styrofoam qui  

possède des propriétés de haute isolation  
et de légèreté reconnues.ChâSSIS ALKO

Châssis plus bas, plus léger, très robuste. Grands avantages 
pour un camping-car que l’on conduit mieux et dans lequel 
on vit plus facilement.
•  Charge utile plus importante.
•  Moins lourd et plus robuste grâce aux matériaux à haute 

résistance.
•  Suspensions à barre de torsion.
•  Disponible uniquement pour les modèles MJB800.

COmbI 4 Or COmbI 6 hEaTINg
•  Compactness
•  Ef f ic iency of immediate heat ing
•  homogeneous water temperature
•  Environmental ly fr iendly with clean energy.

hEavY gOOds ChassIs
Lower, l ighter, very robust chassis. great advantages  
for a campevan that dr ives better and is easier to l ive in.
• greater load capacity
•  Lighter and more robust thanks to high-strength  

mater ia ls
• torson bar suspension
•  Avai lable only on models MJB800

sTaNdard rEar TraCK ExTENdEd
1980 MM (190mm more than the standard track) for greater 
stabi l i ty on the road.

bOdYwOrK sTruCTurE
•  Al l  polyester bodywork.
•  hai l-resistant roof.
•  46mm-thick f loor.
•  Use of styrofoam, wel l  known for i ts 

l ightness and high insulat ion propert ies.

the vehicle warranty remains 
the manufacturer’s warranty 
for this vehicle. the warranty 
for accessor ies is that of the 
manufacturers. the sealt ight 
and the furni ture structure are 
warranteed for 5 years from the 
2014 col lect ion. Instal lat ions are 
warranteed for two years against 
manufactur ing defects under 
normal use. travel  and shipping 
are charged to the customer.

La garantie du véhicule reste  
la garantie du constructeur  
de ce véhicule. La garantie  
des accessoires est cel le  
des fabricants. L’étanchéité  
et la structure du mobil ier  
sont garanties 5 ans à part ir  
de la col lect ion 2014.  
Les instal lat ions sont garanties 
deux ans contre les vices de 
fabricat ion pour une uti l isat ion 
normale. Les déplacements  
restent à la charge du cl ient.
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ÉQUIPEMEnTS  
DE SÉRIE
•  Carrosserie 100% Polyester 

anti-grêle ( toit , sous plancher, 
parois latérales, faces internes 
des portes de soute garage)

•  Construction plancher  
périphérie Polyuréthane

•  Toit  anti-grêle 
•  Coffre de rangement dans  

le plancher ( intégraux + 7 m)
•  éclairage intérieur LED
•  éclairage extérieur auvent LED 
•  Détendeur Mono Control CS 

permettant l ’ut i l isat ion du gaz 
en roulant

•  éclairage soute 
•  Emplacement 3ème batterie

CôTÉ CUISInE
•  Plaque cuisson inox gauffré 

avec al lumage électronique
•  Réfr igérateur 149 L à sélection 

automatique d’énergie
•  évier inox gauffré
•  Grand plan de travai l
•  Rangements t iroirs casserol ier 

avec fermeture central isée et 
amort isseurs de fermeture de 
t iroirs

CôTÉ SALOn/ChAMBRE
•  Matelas Bultex sur sommier à 

lattes
•  Grand salon
•  Rideau occultant cabine

CôTÉ COnDUITE
•  Porte chauffeur avec vitre 

électr ique
•  Sièges cabine réglables en 

hauteur pivotant avec ceinture 
embarquée

•  Airbag conducteur
•  Voie arr ière élargie
•  Freinage ABS
•  Vitrages cabine teintés

ET EnCORE…
•  Grand lanterneau sur salon
•  Baies cel lule double vitrage
•  Chauffage Truma, Combi 4  

ou Combi 6 
•  Douche séparée
•  Bras télescopique pour écran 

plat
•  WC en céramique

PACK ITInEO
• Cl imatisat ion cabine
• Airbag passager
• Régulateur de vitesse
• Dégivrage rétroviseur extérieur
• Fermeture central isée
• Enjol iveurs de roues
• 3 ième clé
• Housse de siège

ICE PACK 
(JB740 / MJB800 / MB2740 / MB740)

•  Plancher chauffant
•  Double vitrage cabine
•  Volet isolant extérieur cabine

5IÈME PLACE CARTE 
GRISE (MB740/TB690/CB740)

•  Ceinture 3 points
•  Pied de table télescopique

OPTIOnS
ChâSSIS
•  ESP Traction + (sauf châssis 

AL-KO)
•  Motorisat ion 2.3L 150cv ou 3L 

180cv
•  Boite de vitesse robotisée Fiat 

MTA (sauf motorisat ion 115cv)
•  Châssis Heavy, jantes 16 

pouces (selon modèle)
•  Attelage et/ou porte moto  

(selon modèle)
•  Anti-broui l lards avant sur 

integraux

CELLULE
•  TRUMA C6 EH
•  Four gri l l  20 L
•  Kit  moquette (cel lule + cabine)
•  Couvre-l i t
•  Store isotherme d’occultat ion 

cabine
•  Echel le et galerie
•  Porte moustiquaire
•  Volets ventouses isotherme
•  Ambiance Alaska
•  Plancher chauffant
•  Prof i lés : l i t  pavi l lon et pied  

de table télescopique
•  Baie double vitrage cabine 

double sauf prof i lés
•  Volet isolant exterieur cabine
•  5 ième place carte grise (MB740, 

TB690, CB740)

éqUipEMENTS
&
D E  S É R I E ,

o p T i o N SP A C K S
sTaNdard COmfOrT PaCKs aNd OPTIONs

sTaNdard COmfOrT 
•  100% polyester bodywork ant i-

hai l 
•  F loor edges in polyurethane and 

polyester enderf loor 
• Ant i-hai l  roof
•  Underf loor storage box (A-class 

more than 7m) 
• LED inter ior l ight ing
•  LED external l ight ing above the 

l iv ing area door
•  CS Mono Control  regulator valve 

enabl ing you to use gas whi le 
travel l ing 

• garage l ight ing 
•  Box for 3rd battery

KITChEN EquIPmENT
•  Stainless steel  cooking hob with 

electronic switch 
•  149-l i t re refr igerator with auto-

matic energy control 
• Stainless steel  s ink 
• Large work-top 
• Pan drawer

bEdrOOm/ lIvINg rOOm
•  Bultex mattress on a s latted bed 

frame 
• Large l iv ing room
• Separat ion curtain in cab 

drIvEr’s sIdE
• Electr ic window in dr iver’s door
•  rotat ing cab seats adjustable 

in height and with bui l t- in seat 
bel ts 

• Driver’s airbag
• Enlarged rear track 
• ABS braking 
• tinted cab windows

aNd mOrE...
• Extra- large l iv ing area skyl ight 
•  Double glazed side cabin 

windows
•  truma heat ing, Combi4 or 

Combi6 
• Separate shower
•  telescopic arm for f lat  screen tV 
• Ceramic toi let

PaCK IT INEO
•  Air  condit ionned 
•  Passenger airbag 
•  Cruise control 
• Eletronical ly defrost ing mirrors 
• Central  locking 
• hubcap 
• third Key 
• Special  seats covers

ICE  PaCK
(jb740 / mjb800 / mb2740 / 
mb740)

• Floor heat ing 
•  Double glazed side cabin 

windows
•  outside isothermic cabine 

protect ion

5Th rEgIsTErEd sEaT
(mb740/Tb690/Cb740)

• 3 points bel t 
• telescopic foot table

OPTIONs
ChassIs
•  ESP tract ion + (except AL-Ko 

chassis)
•  2.3L 150BhP or 3L 180BhP
•  robot ised automatic gearbox Fiat 

MtA (except 115BhP)
•  heavy chassis, 16-inch r ims 

(depending on the model)
•  tow bar and/or motorcycle  

carr ier (depending on the model)
•  Front Fog (for Integrals)

lIvINg arEa OPTIONs
•  trUMA C6 Eh system
•  20-l i t re oven + gr i l l
•  Carpet ing ki t  

( leaving area + cab)
•  Bed cover
•  heat- insulated cab bl ind
•  Ladder and roof rack
•  Flyscreen door
•  Suct ion-gr ip, heat- insulat ing 

bl inds
•  Alaska upholstery
•  Floor heat ing
•  Low prof i le : drop down cei l ing 

bed with  
te lescopic foot table

•  glazed side bays in cab (except 
prof i les)

•  outside isothermic cabine 
protect ion

•  5 th registered seat (MB740 / 
tB690 / CB740)

Warranty 5 years  
water-tightness & furniture

GARANTIE

ETANCHE ITE & MOBIL
IE

R
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ITInEO A S S i S T A N c E
Voyagez l ’esprit  tranqui l le avec ITINEO Assistance 
24h/24, 7jours/7

ITINEO Assistance offerte la première année. 

Offre valable uniquement pour 
la France métropolitaine et la Belgique. 
Offre gratuite la première année. Au terme des 12 mois,  
proposit ion de souscript ion au renouvel lement  
du contrat.

Souriez, vous êtes suivis. 
ITINEO Assistance, c’est un seul numéro qui,  
même à l ’autre bout de la planète, vous garantit  
un soutien et des solut ions pour poursuivre  
sereinement votre voyage.

Appelez, vous êtes assistés. 
Intervenir en direct, trouver le réparateur le plus 
proche, faire expédier les pièces de rechanges 
nécessaires ou tout simplement obtenir  
des informations sur la vie pratique en camping-car :  
quel le que soit  votre destination, vous bénéficiez  
de l ’assistance téléphonique permanente d’une 
équipe de techniciens spécial istes du camping-car.
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iTiNEo, 
LE MUST DES pRoF iLES

L E S  pRoFiLéS
c o N T E M p o R A i N

ACCESSIBLE
C O M P A C T

IT INEO, the  «must  have»  o f  the  low-Prof i les

The  lOw-PrOfIlEs COmPaCT aCCEssIblE CONTEmPOrarY
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RB2690	 16

MB2740	 18
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

149L
x5 x4

6,90 m

•  LIT TRANSVERSAL AVEC ACCÈS 
LATéRAL ET PIED DE LIT

•  DISPONIBLE EN LIT BAS  
OU LIT HAUT (SOUTE GARAGE)

•  DOUCHE ET WC SéPARéS

RB2690

x4

(2)(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto). (2) Option.

•  TraNsvErsE bEd wITh  
aCCEss frOm ThE sIdE aNd 
ThE bOTTOm Of ThE bEd

•  avaIlablE IN lOw Or hIgh bEd
•  sEParaTE shOwEr aNd 

TOIlETs

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle). (2) Option.
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C’est le plus compact des profilés ITInEO… 

Malgré tout, r ien ne manque : l i t  transversal pour le plus grand confort,  
douche séparée, grande capacité de stockage (soute de 1,20m), l it de plafond*.
Résolument confortable et prat ique, voyagez sans l imite

* Lit de plafond disponible en option.

T h i s  i s  t h e  c o m p a c t  m o d e l  i n  t h e  I T I N E O  r a n g e …

Nevertheless, nothing has been lef t  out: a transverse bed for maximum comfort ,  
a separate shower, a drop-down cei l ing bed*. Def ini te ly comfortable and pract ical , 
your travel  knows no boundaries.

*  Ceiling bed available as option
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

149Lx4x5

7,40 m

•  LIT CENTRAL RéGLABLE  
EN HAUTEUR

•  CHAMBRE AVEC PORTE  
DE SéPARATION RIGIDE

• DOUCHE ET WC SéPARéS

MB2740

x4

(2)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto). (2) Option.

•  CENTral bEd adjusTablE  
IN hEIghT

•  bEdrOOm wITh rIgId  
sEParaTION dOOr

•  sEParaTE shOwEr aNd 
TOIlETs

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle). (2) Option.
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Un vrai plaisir à la conduite

Week-end en bord de mer, ou à la montagne, shopping improvisé dans 
les peti tes rues du marché, ce prof i lé est le camping-car idéal pour vous. 
Excel lentes qual i tés routières, habitat spacieux, chambre avec l i t  central , 
ambiance moderne et contemporaine…

a  r e a l  p l e a s u r e  b y  d r i v i n g

Either for a weekend on the seaside or in the mountains, or improvised shopping in 
the narrow market streets, th is low-prof i le model is the ideal motor home for you. 
Excel lent road qual i t ies, large l iv ing space, bedroom with central  bed, modern and 
contemporary ambience.. .
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L E S  iNTégRAUx
M O D E R n E

iTiNEo, 
Un ChOIX DE RéFéRENcE

i N N o V A N T
SPACIEUX

the  INTEgral
ITINEO, a  cho ice  o f  re ference

mOdErN sPaCIOus INNOvaTIvE
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149Lx4x6x4

5,99 m

FB600

•  SALON ACCESSIBLE  
EN PERMANENCE

•  MAXI SALLE DE BAIN AVEC 
DOUCHE SéPARéE

•  RANGEMENTS INTéRIEURS  
ET EXTéRIEURS XXL

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  lIvINg rOOm PErmaNENTlY 
aCCEssIblE 

•  maxI baThrOOm wITh  
sEParaTE shOwEr

•  lOTs Of INTErNal  
aNd ExTErNal sTOragE
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Le passe-partout de la marque !

Centre vi l le, peti tes routes escarpées… 
Vivez vos voyages sans contraintes et en toute sérénité. Compact  
et spacieux pour vos rangements, l ’ incontournable de la gamme à découvrir  !

T h e  b r a n d ’ s  p a s s p o r t !

Downtown or smal l  windy roads…  
Unrestr icted travel  with complete peace of mind. Compact with spacious  
storage, discover the unmatched qual i ty of the range.
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

x4 x4 x4 149L

6,95 m

MS690

•  LIT CENTRAL EN MOINS  
DE 7 MÈTRES

•  DOUCHE INDéPENDANTE  
DES WC

•  CHAMBRE AVEC PORTE  
DE SéPARATION RIGIDE

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  CENTral bEd IN vEhIClE 
shOrTEr ThaN 7m

•  sEParaTE shOwEr aNd 
TOIlETs

•  bEdrOOm wITh rIgId  
sEParaTION dOOr
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La toute nouvelle implantation signée ITInEO

Une nouvel le implantat ion pour une incroyable fonctionnal i té avec  
ce nouvel Intégral de la gamme. De nombreux rangements,  
un l i t  escamotable en cabine, une maxi douche, ce véhicule al l ie prat icité 
et confort. À vous l ’aventure !

T h e  a l l  n e w  l a y o u t  c a l l e d  I T I N E O

Amazing funct ional i ty with this new layout in the range.  
With lots of storage, a fo ldaway bed in the cabin, large shower, this vehicle  
combines pract ical i ty and comfort . Exper ience the adventure!
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149L
x5 x4

6,95 m

•  VéHICULE DE MOINS DE 7M
•  MAXI SOUTE RéGLABLE EN 

HAUTEUR
•  5 PLACES CARTE GRISE  

POSSIBLES EN 3T5 (OPTION)

TB690

x4

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  vEhIClE shOrTEr ThaN 7m
•  maxI garagE (adjusTablE 

hEIghT)
•  5 sEaTs (vEhIClE CErTIfICaTE) 

avaIlablE IN 3T5 (OPTION)
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Un goût affiché pour l’indépendance

L’indépendance, c’est de pouvoir part ir  quand on veut, où on veut. C’est 
aussi de prof i ter, une fois à l ’ intérieur, d’une int imité qui ne dérange ni vos 
proches, ni  vous-même : à l ’heure du bivouac, la chambre privat ive sera 
bien appréciée, avec sa douche et sa sal le d’eau séparées.

a n  e v i d e n t  t a s t e  f o r  i n d e p e n d e n c e

Independence is the abi l i ty to depart whenever you want for wherever you wish. I t  is 
a lso the abi l i ty to benef i t  once indoors from a level  of  pr ivacy that does not disturb 
you nor those close to you: when i t  is t ime for bed, the pr ivate bedroom wi l l  be much 
appreciated, with i ts separate shower and bathroom.
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149Lx6x7

7,25 m

•  6 PLACES CARTE GRISE  
ET PLACES COUCHAGE

•  SALON XXL
•  SOUTE MODULABLE PAR SON 

LIT ARRIÈRE ESCAMOTABLE

SB720

x6

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  6 rEgIsTErEd sEaTs  
aNd 6 bErThs 

•  ExTra-largE lIvINg rOOm
•  adjusTablE garagE 

ThaNKs TO ThE fOldawaY
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Voir les choses en grand

Voyagez en famil le et en toute l iberté : ic i  les peti ts ont de l ’espace  
pour jouer et les grands de la place pour recevoir. 6 couchages, 7 places 
repas, maxi salon et douche séparée ménageant la l iberté des uns…  
et la tranqui l l i té des autres.

s e e i n g  t h i n g s  o n  t h e  l a r g e  s c a l e

travel with your family in complete freedom: the chi ldren have room to play  
and the adults room to invi te guests. 6 berths, a extra- large l iv ing room and  
a separate shower provide the freedom required by some... 
without disturbing the others’ peace.
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149L
x8 x7

7,43 m

•  CHAMBRE ENFANTS  
AVEC 3 COUCHAGES

•  DOUBLE PENDERIE
•  7 COUCHAGES

SB740

x5

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  ChIldrENs bEdrOOm  
wITh 3 bErThs

•  dOublE wardrObE
•  7 bErThs
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Vos enfants vont vraiment l’adorer !

En exclusivité, le premier camping-car ITINEO avec suite enfants sans  
renoncer au confort de l ’ intégral : chambre avec l i ts superposés et espace 
détente pour tous leurs loisirs, cuisine en L, 7 couchages, grand salon…

Y o u r  c h i l d r e n  w i l l  l o v e  i t  !

Exclusiv i ty!  the f i rst  I t ineo motor home with a chi ldren sui te that does not compro-
mise the great comfort  of the A-class models: bedroom with bunk beds and relaxat ion 
space for al l  their  le isure act iv i t ies, L-shaped ki tchen, 7 berths, large l iv ing room...
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149L

7,43 m

x5 x4

•  LIT CENTRAL RéGLABLE  
EN HAUTEUR

•  GRANDE SOUTE
•  DOUBLE ACCÈS DOUCHE  

ET WC
•  5 PLACES CARTE GRISE  

POSSIBLES EN 3T5 (OPTION)

MB740

x4

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  CENTral bEd adjusTablE  
IN hEIghT 

•  largE garagE
•  dOublE shOwEr aNd TOIlET 

aCCEss
•  5 sEaTs (vEhIClE CErTIfICaTE) 

avaIlablE IN 3T5 (OPTION)
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Le voyage entre dans une nouvelle dimension !

Il y a de la grandeur dans l’air ! Encore plus généreuse dans ses volumes,  
la nouvelle gamme 740 permet de recomposer, en voyage, une part de son chez soi.
Le MB 740 se distingue par son espace intérieur optimisé et une circulation  
à bord facilitée : vaste chambre séparée du salon, de grands espaces de rangements 
et un double accès salle de bain.

T r a v e l  e n t e r s  a  n e w  d i m e n s i o n

there is grandeur in the air  !  With even more generous volumes, the new 740 range 
enables you to rearrange part  of your dwel l ing dur ing your tr ip.
the MB 740 is character ised by i ts vast bedroom separate from the l iv ing area and i ts 
generous space and  the bathroom double entrance.
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149L
x5 x4

7,43 m

•  LIT CENTRAL AVEC DOUBLE 
ENTRéE SALLE DE BAIN XXL

•  NOMBREUX RANGEMENTS : 
PANIER FIL VERTICAL

•  5 PLACES CARTE GRISE  
POSSIBLES EN 3T5 (OPTION)

cB740

x4

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  CENTral bEd wITh dOublE 
ENTraNCE baThrOOm

•  lOTs Of sTOragE: vErTICal 
sTOragE drawEr

•  5 sEaTs (vEhIClE  
CErTIfICaTE) avaIlablE IN 
3T5 (OPTION)
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Destination bien-être et évasion…

Ce nouveau modèle gâte ses passagers par ses grands espaces, sa chambre 
avec l i t  central , sa sal le de bain séparée privat ive et son lavabo central,  
sa cuisine en L…

g e t  a w a y  f r o m  a l l  a n d  f e e l  g o o d

this new model spoi ls i ts passengers with i ts large volumes, i ts bedroom  
with a central  bed, i ts pr ivate bathroom and central  handbasin, i ts L-shaped ki tchen…
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149Lx6x7
x6
x4
&

VL

PL

7,43 m

•  GRANDE SOUTE RéGLABLE 
EN HAUTEUR AVEC BAC  
POLYESTER

•  DOUCHE ET WC SéPARéS
•  GRAND SALON

TB740

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  largE POlYEsTEr flOOrEd 
garagE, adjusTablE IN 
hEIghT

•  sEParaTE shOwEr aNd 
TOIlETs

•  largE lIvINg rOOm
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Se sentir partout comme chez soi…

Partir, ouvrir grand les yeux… et savourer, à la nuit venue, le plaisir de dormir  
dans une vraie chambre. Partout, l’espace règne en maître. Envie de passer au salon ? 
Le maxi lanterneau éclaire vos conversations. Désir de refaire le monde ?  
Ouvrez en grand la soute et lâchez vos deux roues sur les chemins de la liberté !

T o  f e e l  a t  h o m e  e v e r y w h e r e

Set of f , open your eyes wide.. . and savour, when the night comes, the pleasure of 
s leeping in a real  bedroom. Everywhere space rules. Want to move over to the l iv ing 
room? the maxi skyl ight i l luminates your conversat ions. Want to travel  a l l  over the 
world? open up the garage and release your two-wheeler on the paths of freedom!
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

149L
x6 x5

7,43 m

•  LITS JUMEAUX MODULABLES 
EN LIT TRANSVERSAL

•  GRAND SALON
•  MAXI GARAGE

JB740

x4

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  TwIN bEds CONvErTIblE TO  
a TraNsvErsE bEd

•  largE lIvINg rOOm
•  maxI garagE
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Invitez votre tribu en voyage !

N’hésitez plus à partir avec ceux que vous aimez. Voici le seul modèle de la gamme 
proposant des lits jumeaux à la place des traditionnels lits superposés :  
indépendance et praticité garanties. Mention spéciale pour le grand salon et le grand 
lanterneau qui illuminera chacun de vos périples.

I n v i t e  y o u r  c l a n  t o  a  t r i p

No longer hesi tate to take of f  on a tr ip with those you love. this is the only model  
in the range of fer ing twin beds under 8 meters: independence and pract ical i ty  
guaranteed. A special  ment ion for the large l iv ing room and the large skyl ight that  
wi l l  h ighl ight each of your tr ips.
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Jour
N

uit

(1)

(1)  Minoration possible du nombre de places cartes grise suivant motorisation/PTAC/PTRA (indispensable pour pose attelage) / accessoires (type porte moto).

x6
149Lx5

•  LIT ARRIÈRE MODULABLE EN 
LITS JUMEAUX, LIT CENTRAL 
OU LIT À LA FRANçAISE

•  DOUBLE ACCÈS DOUCHE  
ET SALLE DE BAIN

•  MAXI SALON

8 m

MJB800
UnE IMPLAnTATIOn 4  En 1 ! 

x5
x3
&

VL

PL

Lit  central

Lit  à la française

Lit  jumeaux

Lit  à la française

1

3

2

4

(1) Possible reduction of the number of registered seats depending on the engine/gCw (Essential for installation harness / accessories (like door-motorcycle).

•  3 bEd POsITIONs: CENTral, 
TwIN bEds Or frENCh sIdE 
bEd

•  dOublE shOwEr aNd  
baThrOOm

•  maxI lOuNgE arEa

Central bed

french side bed

Twin beds

french side bed

4 laYOuTs IN 1
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Le luxe de choisir son espace.

Ce nouveau véhicule à l ’ implantat ion innovante saura vous conquérir,  
par son design contemporain, ses espaces spacieux et modulables, et son 
maxi salon, pouvant accuei l l i r  jusqu’à 7 personnes. Idéal pour des voyages 
idyl l iques, à deux ou en famil le !

T h e  l u x u r y  o f  c h o o s i n g  y o u r  o w n  s p a c e

this new vehicle with an innovat ive layout wi l l  win you over,  
by i ts contemporary design, i ts spaciousness and modular layout,  
and i ts large lounge that accommodate up to 7 people. Ideal for idyl l ic tr ips,  
as a couple or as a family!



TERRE D’ARMORGREIGE UNITED TERRE DE FLANDRE ALASKA

42

     UnE nOUVELLE SELLERIE TEN dANcE 
          & hARM oNi EUSE  PEnSÉE POUR VOTRE 

coNFoRT DE COnDUITE ET D’ASSISE

iTiNEoL A  S E L L E R i E

Personnal isez votre intérieur et choisissez parmi nos 
4 gammes de t issus. Design et fonctionnels, les t issus 
ITINEO sont traités anti-tâches et déhoussables. 

Option.

IT INEO upho ls ter y

NEw TrENdY aNd harmONIOus  
uPhOlsTErY dEsIgNEd fOr YOur drIv INg  
aNd sEaTINg COmfOrT.

Persona l i ze  your  in ter io r  and se lec t  f rom our  4  ranges  
o f  fabr ic . des ign  and funct iona l i t y  combined, IT INEO fabr ics  
have  s ta inproof  t rea tment .
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iTiNEo
L E  R é S E A U

Pour connaître votre  
concessionnaire le plus proche, 
rendez-vous sur www.itineo.com

www.it ineo.com

MADE In 

MAYEnnE

The IT INEO network

To find your nearest dealer,  
go to www.it ineo.com



ITINEO 
ROUTE DE BRETAGNE 
CS 20019
53101 MAYENNE CEDEX 
Tél. 0 (+33) 2 43 30 10 70
Fax. 0 (+33) 2 43 30 10 71
www.it ineo.com
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Les véhicules photographiés dans ce catalogue peuvent comporter 
des équipements en option avec supplément de prix. Les éléments 
de décoration représentés ne sont pas fournis par ITINEO. 
Les véhicules ITINEO étant commercialisés dans plusieurs pays 
d’Europe, leurs caractéristiques techniques et leurs équipements 
peuvent différer d’un pays à l’autre.
Pour la définition exacte des modèles commercialisés dans votre 
pays, nous vous invitons à consulter votre concessionnaire ITINEO.  
ITINEO se réserve le droit d’apporter sans préavis et à tout 
moment, toutes modifications aux véhicules décrits dans ce 
catalogue.
Malgré le soin apporté à sa réalisation, celui-ci ne peut constituer 
un document contractuel - Suggestion de présentation.

The vehicles photographed in this catalogue may contain optional 
equipment at extra cost. The decorative elements shown are 
not supplied by Itineo ITINEO vehicles are marketed in several 
European countries, their technical characteristics and equipment 
may therefore differ from one country to another. for a precise 
definition of the models marketed in your country, please consult 
your ITINEO dealer. ITINEO reserves the right to make any 
modification to the vehicles described in this catalogue at any time 
without notice. despite the care paid to its production, 
the catalogue does not constitute a contractual document - 
Presentation guide.


